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Online MS Business Analytics Program

College/Institution

Program Name

In-State
Tuition

Out-of-
State

International
Tuition

Georgia Institute of Technology

Ball State University
Southern Illinois University

University of lowa

Texas A&M University - College
Station

Indiana University
Boston University
The Ohio State University

Rutgers University
Purdue University

University of Pennsylvania

University of Michigan

Georgetown University

Stevens Institute of Technology

College of Lifetime Learning

Ball State Online

Southern lllinois University
Carbondale

Tippie College of Business
Mays Business School

Kelley School of Business
Questrom School of Business

Ohio State Online

Rutgers Camden School of
Business

Mitch Daniels School of
Business

Penn Engineering Online

Ross School of Business

McDonough School of Business

Stevens School of Business

Online MS in Business Analytics (MSBA)

Online Master of Science in Data Science
Master of Science in Business Analytics
Master of Business Analytics

Master of Science in Analytics

Online MS in Business Analytics (MSBA)

Master of Science in Applied Business
Analytics

Specialized Master in Business Analytics

Master of Science in Business Analytics

Online MS Business Analytics

Master of Computer and Information
Technology

Master of Business Analytics (MBAN)

MS in Business Analytics (Online)

Master of Science in Business Intelligence
and Analytics

$1,772

$16,137

$19,440
$22,500
$25,343
$25,500
$27,204
$30,504

$31,500

$32,064

$38,000

$64,290
$69,960

$71,748

Tuition
$1,772

$16,137

$19,440
$22,500
$32,727
$25,500
$27,204
$31104

$31,500

$33,564

$38,000

$69,290
$69,960

$71,748

$1,772

$16,137

$19,440
$22,500
$32,727
$25,500
$27,204
$31104

$31,500

$33,564

$38,000

$69,290
$69,960

$71,748

* All Purdue fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/omsha-info
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