

## Mitch Daniels School of Business

## **Tuition Comparison**

## **Online MS Business Analytics Program**

University	College/Institution	Program Name	In-State Tuition	Out-of- State Tuition	International Tuition
Georgia Institute of Technology	College of Lifetime Learning	Online MS in Business Analytics (MSBA)	\$11,772	\$11,772	\$11,772
Ball State University	Ball State Online	Online Master of Science in Data Science	\$16,137	\$16,137	\$16,137
Southern Illinois University	Southern Illinois University Carbondale	Master of Science in Business Analytics	\$19,440	\$19,440	\$19,440
University of Iowa	Tippie College of Business	Master of Business Analytics	\$22,500	\$22,500	\$22,500
Texas A&M University - College Station	Mays Business School	Master of Science in Analytics	\$25,343	\$32,727	\$32,727
Indiana University	Kelley School of Business	Online MS in Business Analytics (MSBA)	\$25,500	\$25,500	\$25,500
Boston University	Questrom School of Business	Master of Science in Applied Business Analytics	\$27,204	\$27,204	\$27,204
The Ohio State University	Ohio State Online	Specialized Master in Business Analytics	\$30,504	\$31,104	\$31,104
Rutgers University	Rutgers Camden School of Business	Master of Science in Business Analytics	\$31,500	\$31,500	\$31,500
Purdue University	Mitch Daniels School of Business	Online MS Business Analytics	\$32,064	\$33,564	\$33,564
University of Pennsylvania	Penn Engineering Online	Master of Computer and Information Technology	\$38,000	\$38,000	\$38,000
University of Michigan	Ross School of Business	Master of Business Analytics (MBAn)	\$64,290	\$69,290	\$69,290
Georgetown University	McDonough School of Business	MS in Business Analytics (Online)	\$69,960	\$69,960	\$69,960
Stevens Institute of Technology	Stevens School of Business	Master of Science in Business Intelligence and Analytics	\$71,748	\$71,748	\$71,748

<sup>\*</sup> All Purdue fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.